PARTS LIST

for

CALERAIOR

ROOM CONDITIONERS

6000 BTU/HR
HI EFFICIENCY
MODEL
AR0600XVO

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE
@ FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS

Whirlpool coreorarion

Benton Harbor, Michigan.

3-89 Litho in U.S.A, © 1989 WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION
F06 - 4 -9

Part Ino. 4316207



UNIT PARTS

For Model: ARO600XV0

PRODUCTION
COMPRESSOR

\\
\.
é

18— .

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

4316207 2

FO06 -4 -/0



1 952576
2 852945
3 855199
4 49599
5 484230
6 952575
7 1155859
8 595085
9 485334
10 1157802
11 488130
12 643296
13 1157115
14 644362
15 644362
16 996773
17 475577
18 950323
20 484136
21 612805
22 646499
23 949990
24 858121
25 643296
26 952569
27 949997
28 949999
29 950005
30 643299
31 950814
32 947364
33 949634
34 854624
35 484033
36 798393
37 798392
39 484206
40 1156594
42 949975
43 488480
488481
44 643179

Fol | owi ng Parts Not

LI TERATURE PARTS

L1 T1156495
LI T1156767
L1 T1158206
L1 T4316207

Condenser
Over| oad
Bend, Return Condenser
St r ai ner

Tube & Strai ner

Tube,
Bl ade,

Restric
Fan

tor

Setscrew, 5/16 x 1/4

dip,
Mot or ,

Bal anci
Fan

ng

Nut, Hex 8-32 (4)
Gasket, Cover
Evapor at or

Cover,

Term n

Spring, Overl

Anti ci
dip,
Base

pat or,
Anticip

Har ness, Wri
Tie, Wre (4)
Gomet (3)
Sl eeve (3)
Locknut (3)
Gasket, Term
Over |l oad
Spring, Overl

Cover,

Term n

Ret ai ner, Ter
Ret ai ner, Cov

Tube,
Tube,
dip,
Bend,
Pl at e,

90~ Con
Fl ow Di

al
oad

(15) Evapprator

(I'ncludes 11lus. 4)

Tenperat ure

at or

ng

nal Cover

oad
al

m nal Cover

er
nect
vi der

Front Mg. (2)

Ret urn
M g.

Sl eeve, Mag.

G onmet, Mag.
Conpressor Assenbly

Fan, Bl ade Evapor at or
Mounti ng Conpressor
Screw, 8 x 1/2
Screw (Repair)
Spring, Mount

Pl at e,

Illustrated

Condenser

i ng

Literature Parts
Tech And Wring Di agram

Sheet ,
Cui de,
Cui de,
Li st,

QOper at
Ener gy

Repai r

i on

Parts

(2) Evaporat or

(5)

(7)



AIR FLOW AND CONTROL PARTS

For Model: AR0O600XV0

9251

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

4316207 4

F06 - A-72



WN P

646870
859934
488480
488481
646297
649879
999792
856105
486288
994686
852063
646130
856929
859822
646134
996685
647216
487871
856094
852451
646123
859890
854841
853565
953066
857774
950283
949411
993398
488734
859931
857923
950255

Seal , Condensate

Seal er, Tube

Screw, 8 x 1/2

Screw (Repair)

Shroud, Condenser
Support, Unit

Capaci tor, Running
Bracket, Capacitor

Nut, Speed #8A

dip, Shroud

Seal, Strip

Ext ensi on, Dividing Wall
Screen, Exhaust Door
wall, Dividing

Door, Exhaust

Guard, Evaporator Inmpeller
Cord, Appliance

Screw, 8-32 x 3/8
Wre, Gound

C anmp, Cable

Shroud, Evapor at or

Pl ate, Dividing Wall
Seal , Base, Flange

Ret ai ner, Detent Spring
Act uat or, Exhaust Door
Seal, Control Panel
Switch, Rotary
Control, Tenperature
Panel , Control

Screw, 6-32 x .175
Seal , Condenser

Seal, Condenser (R S.)
Arm Exhaust Door



CABINET PARTS

For Mode!l: AR0600XV0

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

4316207 é

wocrasy (CONTINUED ON55-5-/)



~NOoO O~ WNPRE

10
11
12
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
27
28
29

1157276
469877
488720
993849
488875
953020
646158
646154
646160
475581
488730
953054
856990
644228
488255
645684
1157284
645683
641484
1157119
855238
646963
852344
476180
646318

Cabi net

Gasket, Meeting Rai
Screw, 10 x 1/2 (3)
Channel , Top

Screw, ST 8-32 x 3/8 (6)
Front, Cabi net

Housi ng, Curtain (L.S.)
Housi ng, Curtain (R S.)
Retai ner, Curtain (2)
Thunbscrew (2)

Screw, 8 x 7/16 (6)
Knob, Control (2)

Seal, Strip

Bracket, W ndow

Screw, 8 x 3/4

Li nk, Louver (2)
Louver, Verti cal

Handl e, Louver (2)
Spring, Detent (1)

Pl ate, Escutcheon

Seal, Vertical Louver
Ret ai ner, Filter

Filter

Bag, Accessory

Spacer, Escutcheon Plate (2)



INSTALLATION PARTS

For Model: AR0O600XV0

An Installation Kit is incdluded with your air conditioner. If repair parts are required
at a later date, you may select the correct part number from this listing.
Other Installation Kits shown below may be ordered where special circumstances require

them.

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

7 4316207

Foe-8-/



1 485678 Kit, Qutside Sill (For Additional Support)
2 488750 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4 (6)
3 488808 Washer, Flat (6)
4 645515 Bracket, Sill (2)
5 485466 Bracket, Rail (2)
6 486009 Washer, Lock (6)
7 486035 Nut, 1/4-20 (6)
10 994818 Kit, Wndow Installation
11 858358 Bag, Accessory
12 488255 Screw, Wod #8 X 3/8 (3)
13 488017 Screw, S.M #8 X 3/8 (8)
14 Bracket, Mounting
645562 Ri ght Side
645563 Left Side
15 649988 Angl e, Side (2)
16 856979 Seal, Strip
17 644228 Bracket, W ndow, Lock
18 648854 Board, Filler (2)
19 469877 Seal , Meeting Rai
20 470168 Seal er, Gum
21 995274 Spacer, Bl ock
Fol l owi ng Parts Not Illustrated

LI TERATURE PARTS
LI T485706 Instructions, Installation (Qutside Sill Kit)



OPTIONAL PARTS

For Model: AR0O600XVO

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

4316207

Foe-8-2



OO WNBE

10
11
12
13
14
15

799833
505168
479502
10943
99243

876764
978025
978026
978027
978028
978029
978030
978865

10875

242820
242825
242826
47261

299885
47263

813684
279368
485426
212643
99344

484067
813610

Epoxy, Tube (Al unmi num Repair)
Tape, No Drip 30

Tape, Vinyl 36

Ql, Turbine 1 FI. Oz

Ql, Turbine 8 FI. QOz.

Val ve, Access

3/ 16" Tube O D.
1/4" Tube O D
5/ 16" Tube O D
3/ 8" Tube O D.
1/2" Tube O D
5/ 8" Tube O D
3/4" Tube O D.
Seal, Ring Access Val ve (20-Pack)
Wre, 25" Roll
Blue 16 Ga.

Bl ack 14 Ga.
Red 14 Ga.
Wite 14 Ga.

Bl ack 12 Ga.
Red 12 Ga.
Wite 12 Ga

Adhesi ve, Insulation (24 Oz. Spray)

Adhesvive, Insulation (2 Qz. Tube)

Pai nt, Touch-up Starlight Gay 1/2 Pint (lacquer)
Seal er, Permagum 4-1" Strips

Seal er, Permagum 1 Lb. Bar

Cover, Wnter

Ret ai ner, Cord Wnter Cover



	FRONT COVER
	UNIT
	AIR FLOW AND CONTROL
	CABINET
	INSTALLATION
	OPTIONAL

